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Description Count Amount

Admin Reviews
Review Request Status

Request by FAX 644 $56,673.00

Request by PHONE 1017 $53,236.50

Request by COUNTER 7118 $384,614.50

Request by MAIL 16451 $787,742.00

Request by EMAIL 740 $50,333.00

Request by ONLINE 13555 $948,103.50

Request by WEB 4657 $354,638.50

Request by 0417 1 $106.50

Reviews Dismissed

Reviews Upheld

Reviews Sent

3400

39041

43423

$261,058.50

$477,885.35

Review Response(s)

Hearings

Hearing Request Status

Citizen Prepaid 2589 $294,551.00

Citizen Indigent 73 $9,646.00

Hearing Response(s)

Upheld Disposition 1904 $18,650.46

Dismissed Dispositon 508 $59,324.50

Total Hearing Requests 2662 $304,197.00

Total Hearing Dispositions 2412 $269,496.50

Hearings Sent 3786

Citizen Waived 0 $0.00

Total Review Requests Accepted

Total Review Requests Declined

42941

1245

$2,500,139.50

Total Review Requests Accepted and Declined 44186

$135,535.00
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