Review and Hearing Report

Data Type: Parking User ID: SDIEG03 Creation Date/Time: 7/15/2013 3:23:10 PM

Transaction dates of 07/01/2012 through 06/30/2013

City of San Diego

Page:

Description	Count	Amount
Admin Reviews	•	
Review Request Status		
Request by 0417	1	\$106.50
Request by COUNTER	7118	\$384,614.50
Request by EMAIL	740	\$50,333.00
Request by FAX	644	\$56,673.00
Request by MAIL	16451	\$787,742.00
Request by ONLINE	13555	\$948,103.50
Request by PHONE	1017	\$53,236.50
Request by WEB	4657	\$354,638.50
Total Review Requests Accepted	42941	\$2,500,139.50
Total Review Requests Declined	1245	\$135,535.00
Total Review Requests Accepted and Declined	44186	
Review Response(s)		
Reviews Dismissed	3400	\$261,058.50
Reviews Upheld	39041	\$477,885.35
Reviews Sent	43423	
Hearings		
Hearing Request Status		
Citizen Prepaid	2589	\$294,551.00
Citizen Indigent	73	\$9,646.00
Citizen Waived	0	\$0.00
Total Hearing Requests	2662	\$304,197.00
Hearing Response(s)		
Upheld Disposition	1904	\$18,650.46
Dismissed Dispositon	508	\$59,324.50
Total Hearing Dispositions	2412	\$269,496.50
Hearings Sent	3786	